Agenda Town of Norwell Board of Assessors February 11, 2021 "Zoom Meeting" Repost w/Link

Remote Participation Meeting conducted pursuant to the Executive Order dated March 12, 2020 suspending certain provisions of Open Meeting Law, Gen. L. C. 30A S.20 et seq. and 940 CMR 29.01 et seq.

Open Session -4:30 p.m.

Vote to authorize Principal Assessor Meredith Rafiki to sign Assessor's Office
Departmental payroll and other business as usual invoices and documents, as well as
any departmental documents or reports, on behalf of the Board of Assessors while
meetings are being conducted virtually/remotely via Zoom or an equivalent media.

Please Join Us!
Norwell Board of Assessor's Meeting
This is a recurring meeting link for all scheduled Norwell Board of Assessors
Open Sessions!

https://zoom.us/j/98045547210?pwd=YUhSRUF3ekU5cGR5WVhJYmFsSnJEZz09

Meeting ID: 980 4554 7210

Passcode: 688798

One tap mobile

+13017158592,,98045547210#,,,,*688798# US (Washington DC)

+13126266799,,98045547210#,,,,*688798# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/abZJwEUoZp